
ISOLA DEL LIRI - LA CORSA DELL'ACQUA (10.000 km) - 24 May 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 10.000 km
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19:58

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:144 P:144 Ar:125 D:0 Ab:17

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM #1199 DI COCCO ENRICO 00:30:00 3'00 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 2 1 SM50 #1196 VENDITTI ONORATO 00:30:23 3'02 OLIMPIA LAZIO
3 3 1 SM40 #1114 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO 00:30:27 3'03 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 4 1 SM60 #1156 MATTACOLA GIOVANNI 00:31:13 3'07 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 5 1 SM35 #1181 SIMEONE PAOLO 00:31:57 3'12 CUS CASSINO
6 6 2 SM #1108 COLELLA PIERLUIGI 00:31:58 3'12 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
7 7 2 SM40 #1179 ACETI ALESSANDRO 00:32:09 3'13 CUS CASSINO
8 8 3 SM40 #1170 MORETTI CLAUDIO 00:32:10 3'13 ATLETICA VENAFRO
9 9 1 SM45 #1096 REA ANDREA 00:32:13 3'13 ARPINO RUNNING
10 10 2 SM35 #1116 PACE DANIELE 00:32:27 3'15 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
11 11 3 SM35 #1086 IAFRATE DANIELE 00:33:33 3'21 ARPINO RUNNING
12 12 2 SM50 #1103 CAMILLI LUCA 00:33:34 3'21 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
13 13 4 SM35 #1169 IAFRATE DAVIDE 00:33:37 3'22 ATLETICA SORA
14 14 1 SM55 #1168 DI CICCO GIANLUCA 00:33:43 3'22 ATLETICA VENAFRO
15 15 3 SM50 #1162 SOFIA ROBERTO 00:34:01 3'24 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
16 16 2 SM55 #1137 ROSSINI MICHELE 00:34:18 3'26 LIRI RUNNERS
17 17 5 SM35 #1104 CECILIA FABIO 00:34:24 3'26 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
18 18 6 SM35 #1167 SAVONE ANDREA 00:34:29 3'27 ATLETICA FERENTINO
19 19 3 SM #1115 NECCIA MIRCO 00:34:31 3'27 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
20 20 4 SM40 #1127 FIORELLI TONY 00:35:07 3'31 LIRI RUNNERS
21 21 4 SM #1083 CASINELLI DAVIDE 00:35:09 3'31 ARPINO RUNNING
22 22 4 SM50 #1148 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO 00:35:13 3'31 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
23 23 5 SM40 #1088 LEPORE ALESSANDRO 00:35:14 3'31 ARPINO RUNNING
24 24 2 SM60 #1159 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO 00:35:17 3'32 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
25 25 2 SM45 #1185 DE SANTIS DANILO 00:35:18 3'32 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
26 26 7 SM35 #1109 EVANGELISTI DANIEL 00:35:22 3'32 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
27 27 5 SM #1141 ABBATE MASSIMILIANO 00:35:34 3'33 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
28 28 6 SM #1098 REALE SANTINO 00:35:49 3'35 ARPINO RUNNING
29 29 3 SM45 #1089 LOFFREDI MICHELE 00:35:50 3'35 ARPINO RUNNING
30 30 5 SM50 #1209 PISANI MAURO 00:36:02 3'36 RUNCARD
31 31 4 SM45 #1218 CATALDI STEFANO 00:36:12 3'37 RUNNERS ENERGYM
32 32 5 SM45 #1134 PISANI ENRICO 00:36:13 3'37 LIRI RUNNERS
33 33 6 SM45 #1217 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:36:17 3'38 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
34 34 3 SM60 #1146 DI COSMO ROCCO 00:36:28 3'39 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
35 35 3 SM55 #1189 RAMUNDO SALVATORE FAUSTO00:36:31 3'39 FROSINONE SPORT
36 36 7 SM45 #1118 TANTARI DANIELE 00:36:40 3'40 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
37 1 1 SF #1202 SARDELLITTI ALESSANDRA 00:37:04 3'42 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
38 37 6 SM50 #1212 VILLA MASSIMILIANO 00:37:19 3'44 RUNCARD
39 38 8 SM45 #1200 FIORE EMILIANO 00:37:34 3'45 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
40 39 7 SM #1223 PARRAVANO ALESSANDRO 00:37:45 3'46 RUNCARD
41 40 7 SM50 #1165 SANTONOCITO PAOLO 00:38:20 3'50 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
42 41 8 SM50 #1160 PERNA ANTONIO 00:38:23 3'50 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
43 42 4 SM60 #1158 FRAIOLI MARIO 00:38:28 3'51 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
44 43 8 SM35 #1099 SALVUCCI ALESSIO 00:38:38 3'52 ARPINO RUNNING
45 44 6 SM40 #1198 BRUNI DANILO 00:38:42 3'52 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
46 2 2 SF #1197 CAMPOLI VALENTINA 00:38:48 3'53 POFISPORTIVA
47 45 9 SM35 #1176 ALONZI FABIO 00:38:50 3'53 CAMPOLI APPENNINO RUNNING
48 46 9 SM50 #1091 MARZIALE FEDERICO 00:38:54 3'53 ARPINO RUNNING
49 47 7 SM40 #1090 LUCARELLI STEFANO 00:39:10 3'55 ARPINO RUNNING
50 48 8 SM40 #1177 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO 00:39:14 3'55 CORAX
51 49 10 SM50 #1101 BEVILACQUA TONI 00:39:40 3'58 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
52 50 1 SM65 #1151 FIORINI FELICE 00:39:44 3'58 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
53 51 11 SM50 #1140 VENDITTI REMO 00:39:58 4'00 LIRI RUNNERS
54 3 1 SF45 #1144 CALLARI SIMONA 00:40:15 4'01 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
55 52 8 SM #1157 NARDOIANNI ORAZIO 00:40:26 4'03 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
56 4 1 SF50 #1149 FANTACCIONE LAURA 00:40:51 4'05 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
57 53 9 SM45 #1201 PARENTE ANDREA 00:40:57 4'06 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
58 54 9 SM #1175 VILLA GIOVANNI 00:41:14 4'07 BERRUNNING
59 5 2 SF50 #1163 SPICA NAUSICA 00:41:20 4'08 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
60 55 10 SM45 #1125 D' AMORE JOSE' STEFANO 00:41:21 4'08 LIRI RUNNERS
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61 56 4 SM55 #1117 PALOMBO ITALO 00:41:34 4'09 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
62 57 9 SM40 #1187 MINOTTI MATTIA 00:42:09 4'13 FROSINONE SPORT
63 58 11 SM45 #1154 IANNARELLI ANDREA 00:42:14 4'13 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
64 59 5 SM55 #1123 CASTALDI ALBERTO 00:42:16 4'14 LIRI RUNNERS
65 60 6 SM55 #1139 VENAFRO MARCO 00:42:17 4'14 LIRI RUNNERS
66 61 12 SM45 #1113 MARCOCCIA STEFANO 00:42:20 4'14 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
67 62 7 SM55 #1106 CERVINI GIANNI 00:42:34 4'15 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
68 63 8 SM55 #1150 FERDINANDI LUIGI 00:42:44 4'16 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
69 6 3 SF50 #1147 DI SOTTO EMANUELA 00:42:45 4'16 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
70 64 9 SM55 #1133 PETICCA FABIO 00:42:49 4'17 LIRI RUNNERS
71 65 10 SM55 #1145 DI CARLO RICCARDO 00:42:58 4'18 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
72 66 10 SM40 #1122 CANCELLI MASSIMO 00:43:09 4'19 LIRI RUNNERS
73 7 1 SF40 #1164 SPINU VERONICA 00:43:23 4'20 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
74 67 13 SM45 #1178 CAPERNA DAMIANO 00:43:25 4'20 CROSS TRAINING SORA
75 68 10 SM #1085 GIOVANNONE RICCARDO 00:43:47 4'23 ARPINO RUNNING
76 8 2 SF45 #1192 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:43:57 4'24 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
77 69 12 SM50 #1184 FATICANTI MARCO 00:43:57 4'24 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
78 70 11 SM55 #1136 RINNA ADRIANO 00:44:04 4'24 LIRI RUNNERS
79 71 13 SM50 #1126 FERRARI FRANCESCO 00:44:36 4'28 LIRI RUNNERS
80 72 14 SM50 #1092 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO 00:44:41 4'28 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
81 73 11 SM #1132 PERNA MARCO 00:44:47 4'29 LIRI RUNNERS
82 74 14 SM45 #1138 SARDELLITTI MARCO 00:44:47 4'29 LIRI RUNNERS
83 9 2 SF40 #1130 PANTANO ANTONELLA 00:44:47 4'29 LIRI RUNNERS
84 75 15 SM50 #1135 RAPONI PIERLUIGI 00:45:42 4'34 LIRI RUNNERS
85 76 10 SM35 #1204 BALDESARRA VINCENZO 00:45:49 4'35 RUNCARD
86 77 5 SM60 #1195 MICCI MARIANO 00:45:58 4'36 OLIMPIA LAZIO
87 78 12 SM #1214 ALONZI ALESSIO 00:46:02 4'36 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
88 79 1 SM70 #1183 CAMPOLI QUIRINO 00:46:05 4'36 ERNICA VEROLI
89 10 3 SF45 #1220 FONTANA SIMONA 00:46:18 4'38 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
90 11 1 SF35 #1180 MARINACCIO ELISABETTA 00:46:18 4'38 CUS CASSINO
91 12 1 SF55 #1206 LOMBARDOZZI NADIA 00:46:19 4'38 RUNCARD
92 80 11 SM35 #1173 MASSARONI MATTIA 00:47:01 4'42 BERRUNNING
93 81 6 SM60 #1124 CERRONE ALESSANDRO 00:47:07 4'43 LIRI RUNNERS
94 82 11 SM40 #1129 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO 00:47:29 4'45 LIRI RUNNERS
95 83 13 SM #1093 QUADRINI LUCA 00:47:38 4'46 ARPINO RUNNING
96 84 12 SM35 #1082 CAIRA ANTONIO 00:47:48 4'47 ARPINO RUNNING
97 85 13 SM35 #1097 REA FEDERICO 00:47:49 4'47 ARPINO RUNNING
98 13 2 SF35 #1172 MARCELLI CLAUDIA 00:48:32 4'51 BERRUNNING
99 14 1 SF60+ #1161 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 00:48:48 4'53 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
100 15 3 SF #1110 IANNI VALENTINA 00:49:03 4'54 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
101 86 14 SM35 #1084 GABRIELE ANDREA 00:49:21 4'56 ARPINO RUNNING
102 87 16 SM50 #1142 ABBATECOLA FABIO 00:49:31 4'57 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
103 16 4 SF #1087 IORIO ANGELA 00:49:36 4'58 ARPINO RUNNING
104 17 3 SF40 #1208 PISANI LAURA 00:49:37 4'58 RUNCARD
105 88 15 SM45 #1111 MAGISTRO MICHELE 00:49:50 4'59 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
106 89 1 SM75+#1224 SETTEVENDEMMIE GAETANO00:50:07 5'01 PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
107 18 4 SF50 #1094 QUADRINI DIANA 00:50:28 5'03 ARPINO RUNNING
108 90 15 SM35 #1193 ROSA ALESSANDRO 00:51:05 5'06 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
109 91 12 SM55 #1121 CALDARONI VALENTINO 00:51:21 5'08 LIRI RUNNERS
110 19 5 SF50 #1119 ARGANI BARBARA 00:51:21 5'08 LIRI RUNNERS
111 20 4 SF45 #1120 BUTTARAZZI FEDERICA 00:52:22 5'14 LIRI RUNNERS
112 92 12 SM40 #1143 BOVE ALESSANDRO 00:53:21 5'20 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
113 93 2 SM70 #1207 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE 00:54:12 5'25 RUNCARD
114 94 13 SM55 #1128 FIORLETTA MEMMO 00:55:22 5'32 LIRI RUNNERS
115 95 7 SM60 #1131 PARRAVANO LORERTO 00:55:23 5'32 LIRI RUNNERS
116 21 2 SF60+ #1112 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA 00:55:33 5'33 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
117 96 3 SM70 #1105 FAZIO NICOLINO 00:57:25 5'44 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA
118 97 16 SM35 #1095 RANALDI MAURO 00:58:42 5'52 ARPINO RUNNING
119 22 3 SF35 #1100 TUZI ASSUNTINA 00:58:42 5'52 ARPINO RUNNING
120 98 13 SM40 #1205 IABONI JURI 01:00:19 6'02 RUNCARD
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121 23 4 SF40 #1211 PRIFTAJ NANELDA 01:00:30 6'03 RUNCARD
122 24 4 SF35 #1182 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA 01:00:32 6'03 ENDURANCE TRAINING
123 25 5 SF #1155 MARTINI ILARIA 01:01:56 6'12 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA



ISOLA DEL LIRI - LA CORSA DELL'ACQUA (10.000 km) - 24 May 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 10.000 km

Page 1/4
19:58

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:144 P:144 Ar:125 D:0 Ab:17

SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 IANNI VALENTINA #1110 00:49:03 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 IORIO ANGELA #1087 00:49:36 ARPINO RUNNING
3 MARTINI ILARIA #1155 01:01:56 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARINACCIO ELISABETTA #1180 00:46:18 CUS CASSINO
2 MARCELLI CLAUDIA #1172 00:48:32 BERRUNNING
3 TUZI ASSUNTINA #1100 00:58:42 ARPINO RUNNING
4 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA #1182 01:00:32 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SPINU VERONICA #1164 00:43:23 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 PANTANO ANTONELLA #1130 00:44:47 LIRI RUNNERS
3 PISANI LAURA #1208 00:49:37 RUNCARD
4 PRIFTAJ NANELDA #1211 01:00:30 RUNCARD

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #1192 00:43:57 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 FONTANA SIMONA #1220 00:46:18 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 BUTTARAZZI FEDERICA #1120 00:52:22 LIRI RUNNERS

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FANTACCIONE LAURA #1149 00:40:51 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 SPICA NAUSICA #1163 00:41:20 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 DI SOTTO EMANUELA #1147 00:42:45 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 QUADRINI DIANA #1094 00:50:28 ARPINO RUNNING
5 ARGANI BARBARA #1119 00:51:21 LIRI RUNNERS

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LOMBARDOZZI NADIA #1206 00:46:19 RUNCARD

SF60+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #1161 00:48:48 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 MARACCHIONI ROSELLA #1112 00:55:33 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI



ISOLA DEL LIRI - LA CORSA DELL'ACQUA (10.000 km) - 24 May 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 10.000 km

Page 2/4
19:58

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:144 P:144 Ar:125 D:0 Ab:17

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COLELLA PIERLUIGI #1108 00:31:58 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 NECCIA MIRCO #1115 00:34:31 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 CASINELLI DAVIDE #1083 00:35:09 ARPINO RUNNING
4 ABBATE MASSIMILIANO #1141 00:35:34 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 REALE SANTINO #1098 00:35:49 ARPINO RUNNING
6 PARRAVANO ALESSANDRO #1223 00:37:45 RUNCARD
7 NARDOIANNI ORAZIO #1157 00:40:26 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
8 VILLA GIOVANNI #1175 00:41:14 BERRUNNING
9 GIOVANNONE RICCARDO #1085 00:43:47 ARPINO RUNNING

10 PERNA MARCO #1132 00:44:47 LIRI RUNNERS
11 ALONZI ALESSIO #1214 00:46:02 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
12 QUADRINI LUCA #1093 00:47:38 ARPINO RUNNING

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SIMEONE PAOLO #1181 00:31:57 CUS CASSINO
2 PACE DANIELE #1116 00:32:27 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 IAFRATE DANIELE #1086 00:33:33 ARPINO RUNNING
4 IAFRATE DAVIDE #1169 00:33:37 ATLETICA SORA
5 CECILIA FABIO #1104 00:34:24 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
6 SAVONE ANDREA #1167 00:34:29 ATLETICA FERENTINO
7 EVANGELISTI DANIEL #1109 00:35:22 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
8 SALVUCCI ALESSIO #1099 00:38:38 ARPINO RUNNING
9 ALONZI FABIO #1176 00:38:50 CAMPOLI APPENNINO RUNNING

10 BALDESARRA VINCENZO #1204 00:45:49 RUNCARD
11 MASSARONI MATTIA #1173 00:47:01 BERRUNNING
12 CAIRA ANTONIO #1082 00:47:48 ARPINO RUNNING
13 REA FEDERICO #1097 00:47:49 ARPINO RUNNING
14 GABRIELE ANDREA #1084 00:49:21 ARPINO RUNNING
15 ROSA ALESSANDRO #1193 00:51:05 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
16 RANALDI MAURO #1095 00:58:42 ARPINO RUNNING

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ACETI ALESSANDRO #1179 00:32:09 CUS CASSINO
2 MORETTI CLAUDIO #1170 00:32:10 ATLETICA VENAFRO
3 FIORELLI TONY #1127 00:35:07 LIRI RUNNERS
4 LEPORE ALESSANDRO #1088 00:35:14 ARPINO RUNNING
5 BRUNI DANILO #1198 00:38:42 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
6 LUCARELLI STEFANO #1090 00:39:10 ARPINO RUNNING
7 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO #1177 00:39:14 CORAX
8 MINOTTI MATTIA #1187 00:42:09 FROSINONE SPORT
9 CANCELLI MASSIMO #1122 00:43:09 LIRI RUNNERS

10 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO #1129 00:47:29 LIRI RUNNERS
11 BOVE ALESSANDRO #1143 00:53:21 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
12 IABONI JURI #1205 01:00:19 RUNCARD

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 REA ANDREA #1096 00:32:13 ARPINO RUNNING
2 DE SANTIS DANILO #1185 00:35:18 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA
3 LOFFREDI MICHELE #1089 00:35:50 ARPINO RUNNING
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

4 CATALDI STEFANO #1218 00:36:12 RUNNERS ENERGYM
5 PISANI ENRICO #1134 00:36:13 LIRI RUNNERS
6 VISMARA GIANLUCA #1217 00:36:17 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
7 TANTARI DANIELE #1118 00:36:40 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
8 FIORE EMILIANO #1200 00:37:34 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
9 PARENTE ANDREA #1201 00:40:57 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

10 D' AMORE JOSE' STEFANO #1125 00:41:21 LIRI RUNNERS
11 IANNARELLI ANDREA #1154 00:42:14 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
12 MARCOCCIA STEFANO #1113 00:42:20 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
13 CAPERNA DAMIANO #1178 00:43:25 CROSS TRAINING SORA
14 SARDELLITTI MARCO #1138 00:44:47 LIRI RUNNERS
15 MAGISTRO MICHELE #1111 00:49:50 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAMILLI LUCA #1103 00:33:34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 SOFIA ROBERTO #1162 00:34:01 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO #1148 00:35:13 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 PISANI MAURO #1209 00:36:02 RUNCARD
5 VILLA MASSIMILIANO #1212 00:37:19 RUNCARD
6 SANTONOCITO PAOLO #1165 00:38:20 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
7 PERNA ANTONIO #1160 00:38:23 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
8 MARZIALE FEDERICO #1091 00:38:54 ARPINO RUNNING
9 BEVILACQUA TONI #1101 00:39:40 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI

10 VENDITTI REMO #1140 00:39:58 LIRI RUNNERS
11 FATICANTI MARCO #1184 00:43:57 ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
12 FERRARI FRANCESCO #1126 00:44:36 LIRI RUNNERS
13 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO #1092 00:44:41 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
14 RAPONI PIERLUIGI #1135 00:45:42 LIRI RUNNERS
15 ABBATECOLA FABIO #1142 00:49:31 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI CICCO GIANLUCA #1168 00:33:43 ATLETICA VENAFRO
2 ROSSINI MICHELE #1137 00:34:18 LIRI RUNNERS
3 RAMUNDO SALVATORE FAUSTO#1189 00:36:31 FROSINONE SPORT
4 PALOMBO ITALO #1117 00:41:34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
5 CASTALDI ALBERTO #1123 00:42:16 LIRI RUNNERS
6 VENAFRO MARCO #1139 00:42:17 LIRI RUNNERS
7 CERVINI GIANNI #1106 00:42:34 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
8 FERDINANDI LUIGI #1150 00:42:44 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
9 PETICCA FABIO #1133 00:42:49 LIRI RUNNERS

10 DI CARLO RICCARDO #1145 00:42:58 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
11 RINNA ADRIANO #1136 00:44:04 LIRI RUNNERS
12 CALDARONI VALENTINO #1121 00:51:21 LIRI RUNNERS
13 FIORLETTA MEMMO #1128 00:55:22 LIRI RUNNERS

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MATTACOLA GIOVANNI #1156 00:31:13 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO #1159 00:35:17 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 DI COSMO ROCCO #1146 00:36:28 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
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SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

4 FRAIOLI MARIO #1158 00:38:28 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
5 MICCI MARIANO #1195 00:45:58 OLIMPIA LAZIO
6 CERRONE ALESSANDRO #1124 00:47:07 LIRI RUNNERS
7 PARRAVANO LORERTO #1131 00:55:23 LIRI RUNNERS

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FIORINI FELICE #1151 00:39:44 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAMPOLI QUIRINO #1183 00:46:05 ERNICA VEROLI
2 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE #1207 00:54:12 RUNCARD
3 FAZIO NICOLINO #1105 00:57:25 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SETTEVENDEMMIE GAETANO#1224 00:50:07 PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI


